SA -\

SEATTLE ACADEMY

DATE
3/11/2020
3/12/2020

3/12/2020
3/13-15/2020
3/14/2020
3/14-15/2020
3/16-18/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/19 & 21/2020
3/19/2020
3/19-23/2020
3/20-22/2020
3/20-21/2020
3/20/2020
3/21-22/2020
3/21/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23-24/2020
3/24/2020
3/24/2020
3/24/2020
3/24/2020
3/26-27/2020
3/26/2020

EVENT

Parent Education SEL Forums
Parent Association Executive
Committee

Affinity Evening - First Nations
10th Grade Potlucks

WA State Speech Tournament
SAT Testing

Accreditation Visit

MS Student Meeting

US Class Meetings

Senior Yukon Trip Gear Check
WA State Thespian Festival
Instrumental Concert

Spain Trip for Film

Mock Trial State Competition

WA State Debate Tournament
Adv Acting Overnight

10th Grade Family Service Weekend
SAAS Invitational Track Meet

7th Grade Parent Coffee

MS Student Meeting

US Advisory Meetings

Arts Auditions 2020-21
Instrumental Jam Session

11th Grade Potluck

10th Grade Parent Meeting

US Learning Support Parent Meeting
11th Grade Retreat to Ft. Worden
New Initiatives Council

DECISION
Cancelled
Remote — call in.

Cancelled
Cancelled

Postponed per the WIAA
Pending — consulting with testing agency
Cancelled by NWAIS

Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled

Postponed per the WIAA

Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
OK

OK
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Remote — call in.

Practices and rehearsals have been cancelled until March 23. Please
consult the athletics and arts calendars for additional information.

AUDIENCE
Families, Faculty/Staff
Families, Faculty/Staff

Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Families

Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Faculty/Staff

Students, Faculty/Staff
Students, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families

Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Families

Students, Faculty/Staff
Students, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Families

Families

Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Faculty/Staff
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3/27-29/2020
3/28/2020
3/28/2020
3/29/2020
3/30/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
March — April
4/1-4/2020

4/1/2020
4/2/2020
4/2/2020
4/2/2020
4/3-4/2020

4/3 and 6/2020
4/3-4/2020
4/4-5/2020
4/6/2020
4/7/2020

4/9-17/2020

Robotics Competition - Auburn

9th Grade Family Service Weekend
Spring Production Rehearsal

9th Grade Family Service Weekend
Upper School Advisory Meetings
New Initiatives Council

Affinity Evening - Families of Faith
Bouldering Club at SBP

FRC PNW Robotics
Championship-Spokane

Climate Night for 9th and 10th Grade
Parent Education Committee Meeting
Committee on Trustees

New Initiatives Council

Youth Leg Officer Training-Olympia
ERB Testing

11th Grade Potlucks

ACT Testing

Instrumental Jam Session

Parent Education Spring Speaker
Event

Spring Break Trips: China, Senior
Yukon, Vietnam

Cancelled
Cancelled
Ok

Cancelled
Cancelled

Remote — call in.

Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled

Cancelled

Remote — call in.
Remote — call in.
Remote — call in.

Cancelled

Pending — consulting with testing agency

Cancelled

Pending — consulting with testing agency

Cancelled
Cancelled

Cancelled

Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families

Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families

Students, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff

Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Families, Faculty/Staff

Families, Faculty/Staff

Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Families

Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
Students, Faculty/Staff
Families, Faculty/Staff

Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
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