

Practices and rehearsals have been cancelled until March 23. Please consult the athletics and arts calendars for additional information.

DATE	EVENT	DECISION	AUDIENCE
3/11/2020	Parent Education SEL Forums	Cancelled	Families, Faculty/Staff
3/12/2020	Parent Association Executive Committee	Remote – call in.	Families, Faculty/Staff
3/12/2020	Affinity Evening - First Nations	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/13-15/2020	10th Grade Potlucks	Cancelled	Families
3/14/2020	WA State Speech Tournament	Postponed per the WIAA	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/14-15/2020	SAT Testing	Pending – consulting with testing agency	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/16-18/2020	Accreditation Visit	Cancelled by NWAIS	Faculty/Staff
3/16/2020	MS Student Meeting	Cancelled	Students, Faculty/Staff
3/16/2020	US Class Meetings	Cancelled	Students, Faculty/Staff
3/16/2020	Senior Yukon Trip Gear Check	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/19 & 21/2020	WA State Thespian Festival	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/19/2020	Instrumental Concert	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/19-23/2020	Spain Trip for Film	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/20-22/2020	Mock Trial State Competition	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/20-21/2020	WA State Debate Tournament	Postponed per the WIAA	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/20/2020	Adv Acting Overnight	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/21-22/2020	10th Grade Family Service Weekend	Cancelled	Students, Families
3/21/2020	SAAS Invitational Track Meet	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/23/2020	7th Grade Parent Coffee	Cancelled	Families
3/23/2020	MS Student Meeting	Cancelled	Students, Faculty/Staff
3/23/2020	US Advisory Meetings	OK	Students, Faculty/Staff
3/23-24/2020	Arts Auditions 2020-21	OK	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/24/2020	Instrumental Jam Session	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/24/2020	11th Grade Potluck	Cancelled	Families
3/24/2020	10th Grade Parent Meeting	Cancelled	Families
3/24/2020	US Learning Support Parent Meeting	Cancelled	Families, Faculty/Staff
3/26-27/2020	11th Grade Retreat to Ft. Worden	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/26/2020	New Initiatives Council	Remote – call in.	Faculty/Staff

3/27-29/2020	Robotics Competition - Auburn	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/28/2020	9th Grade Family Service Weekend	Cancelled	Students, Families
3/28/2020	Spring Production Rehearsal	Ok	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/29/2020	9th Grade Family Service Weekend	Cancelled	Students, Families
3/30/2020	Upper School Advisory Meetings	Cancelled	Students, Faculty/Staff
3/31/2020	New Initiatives Council	Remote – call in.	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
3/31/2020	Affinity Evening - Families of Faith	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
March – April	Bouldering Club at SBP	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
4/1-4/2020	FRC PNW Robotics	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
	Championship-Spokane		
4/1/2020	Climate Night for 9th and 10th Grade	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
4/2/2020	Parent Education Committee Meeting	Remote – call in.	Families, Faculty/Staff
4/2/2020	Committee on Trustees	Remote – call in.	Families, Faculty/Staff
4/2/2020	New Initiatives Council	Remote – call in.	Families, Faculty/Staff
4/3-4/2020	Youth Leg Officer Training-Olympia	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
4/3 and 6/2020	ERB Testing	Pending – consulting with testing agency	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
4/3-4/2020	11th Grade Potlucks	Cancelled	Families
4/4-5/2020	ACT Testing	Pending – consulting with testing agency	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff
4/6/2020	Instrumental Jam Session	Cancelled	Students, Faculty/Staff
4/7/2020	Parent Education Spring Speaker Event	Cancelled	Families, Faculty/Staff
4/9-17/2020	Spring Break Trips: China, Senior Yukon, Vietnam	Cancelled	Students, Families, Faculty/Staff